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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Bad Lunch Today

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 francis walter SSP 11.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 12.29

2 David  Rowe SSP 12.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.48

3 Jean Fuentes SSP 16.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.34

4 Dan Kiegler SSP 17.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.03

5 Wayne White SSP 17.92 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.42

6 Capt Jim Whitney SSP 18.61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 19.61

7 Kurt Roush SSP 16.17 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 19.67

8 Chris Goodwin SSP 20.25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 20.75

9 Thomas Durham SSP 18.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.00

10 Todd Reichert SSP 19.19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 21.19

11 Andrew Boyd SSP 21.08 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.58

12 Ryan Van Poperin SSP 25.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 27.50

13 Vincent Faust II SSP 27.31 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 28.31

14 Aaron Beck SSP 24.30 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 28.80

15 galen lelusche SSP 25.37 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 16.00 35.87

16 Garrett Southerland SSP 33.98 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 35.98

17 Charles McCormick SSP 42.01 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 49.01
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Stage: 2. Here They Come And There They Go

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David  Rowe SSP 18.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.74

2 francis walter SSP 20.81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.81

3 Dan Kiegler SSP 20.46 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 22.46

4 Wayne White SSP 21.67 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.67

5 Jean Fuentes SSP 15.77 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 23.77

6 galen lelusche SSP 25.42 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 26.42

7 Todd Reichert SSP 23.02 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 26.52

8 Thomas Durham SSP 21.63 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 26.63

9 Capt Jim Whitney SSP 22.59 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 27.09

10 Kurt Roush SSP 19.91 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 27.41

11 Andrew Boyd SSP 27.28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 27.78

12 Chris Goodwin SSP 28.05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 30.55

13 Charles McCormick SSP 30.11 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 37.11

14 Aaron Beck SSP 33.53 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 37.53

15 Ryan Van Poperin SSP 31.49 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 38.49

16 Vincent Faust II SSP 40.51 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 43.51

17 Garrett Southerland SSP 32.30 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 45.80
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Stage: 3. Courtroom Mayhem

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David  Rowe SSP 27.24 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.74

2 Jean Fuentes SSP 30.22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 31.22

3 francis walter SSP 30.69 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 36.19

4 Dan Kiegler SSP 36.29 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 38.79

5 Andrew Boyd SSP 39.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 40.10

6 Thomas Durham SSP 38.42 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 40.42

7 Kurt Roush SSP 34.61 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 42.11

8 galen lelusche SSP 42.08 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 43.58

9 Ryan Van Poperin SSP 39.20 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 45.20

10 Capt Jim Whitney SSP 43.68 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 45.68

11 Chris Goodwin SSP 46.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 47.10

12 Wayne White SSP 37.23 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 47.73

13 Charles McCormick SSP 45.32 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 50.82

14 Todd Reichert SSP 38.05 26 0 0 0 1 0 0 31.00 56.05

15 Aaron Beck SSP 53.66 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 62.16

16 Vincent Faust II SSP 79.52 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 83.02

17 Garrett Southerland SSP 91.20 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 97.70
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Stage: 4. Riding Shotgun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David  Rowe SSP 16.51 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.51

2 francis walter SSP 20.75 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.25

3 Kurt Roush SSP 22.53 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.03

4 Todd Reichert SSP 24.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 25.00

5 Jean Fuentes SSP 20.95 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 27.95

6 galen lelusche SSP 26.34 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 28.34

7 Thomas Durham SSP 29.16 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.16

8 Ryan Van Poperin SSP 30.73 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 31.73

9 Aaron Beck SSP 31.27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.77

10 Chris Goodwin SSP 27.29 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 32.29

11 Dan Kiegler SSP 31.19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 32.69

12 Wayne White SSP 29.08 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 34.08

13 Andrew Boyd SSP 31.34 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 34.34

14 Capt Jim Whitney SSP 34.09 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 38.09

15 Charles McCormick SSP 32.38 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 39.88

16 Vincent Faust II SSP 40.91 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 42.91

17 Garrett Southerland SSP 44.89 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 49.89
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Stage: 5. Drill Round About

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David  Rowe SSP 12.75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 13.75

2 francis walter SSP 15.35 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.85

3 Kurt Roush SSP 16.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.42

4 Jean Fuentes SSP 16.61 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 17.11

5 Thomas Durham SSP 16.54 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 17.54

6 galen lelusche SSP 17.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.40

7 Dan Kiegler SSP 17.85 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.85

8 Wayne White SSP 20.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.66

9 Chris Goodwin SSP 21.63 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 23.63

10 Aaron Beck SSP 23.49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.99

11 Ryan Van Poperin SSP 23.93 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 24.93

12 Andrew Boyd SSP 24.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.93

13 Vincent Faust II SSP 24.62 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 25.62

14 Todd Reichert SSP 18.40 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 25.90

15 Charles McCormick SSP 30.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 30.53

16 Garrett Southerland SSP 33.87 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 43.37

17 Capt Jim Whitney SSP 47.49 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 57.99
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ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Bad Lunch Today

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Tackett ESP 11.16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 12.16

2 Duane Hemphill ESP 13.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.20

3 Rodney Mooers ESP 15.91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.91

4 Tomas  Fuentes ESP 18.37 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 21.37

5 Don Green ESP 21.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 21.68

6 Wayne Argence ESP 21.79 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.29
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Stage: 2. Here They Come And There They Go

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Tackett ESP 10.39 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 13.39

2 Duane Hemphill ESP 16.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.40

3 Rodney Mooers ESP 15.42 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 17.92

4 Wayne Argence ESP 21.64 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 23.64

5 Don Green ESP 21.84 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.34

6 Tomas  Fuentes ESP 23.90 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 31.40
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Stage: 3. Courtroom Mayhem

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Tackett ESP 19.92 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.42

2 Rodney Mooers ESP 35.59 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 36.59

3 Don Green ESP 40.35 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 40.85

4 Tomas  Fuentes ESP 45.60 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 51.10

5 Duane Hemphill ESP 48.61 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 51.11

6 Wayne Argence ESP 50.37 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 61.37
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Stage: 4. Riding Shotgun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Tackett ESP 13.82 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 14.82

2 Duane Hemphill ESP 20.03 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.53

3 Rodney Mooers ESP 28.99 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 29.49

4 Don Green ESP 28.04 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 30.04

5 Tomas  Fuentes ESP 31.44 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 36.44

6 Wayne Argence ESP 35.62 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 37.62
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Stage: 5. Drill Round About

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Jim Tackett ESP 11.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 11.98

2 Duane Hemphill ESP 13.97 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 14.97

3 Rodney Mooers ESP 12.90 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 18.40

4 Don Green ESP 15.94 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.94

5 Tomas  Fuentes ESP 24.35 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 25.35

6 Wayne Argence ESP 23.28 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 26.28
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Bad Lunch Today

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Taylor CDP 9.55 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 10.05

2 Austin Fine CDP 11.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 11.62

3 Bob Neuser CDP 13.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.20

4 Lars Christ CDP 15.44 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 16.44

5 David Callaway CDP 18.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.87

6 anthony white CDP 15.98 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 20.48

7 Alan Rogers CDP 18.10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 20.60

8 Christina  Roberts CDP 24.61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 25.61

9 Megan Cessna CDP 19.87 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 25.87

10 Conner Drum CDP 24.15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 31.15
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Stage: 2. Here They Come And There They Go

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Taylor CDP 10.43 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 11.93

2 Austin Fine CDP 13.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 13.94

3 Bob Neuser CDP 19.31 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.31

4 Lars Christ CDP 21.10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 22.10

5 anthony white CDP 22.55 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.05

6 Conner Drum CDP 23.67 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 27.17

7 David Callaway CDP 25.48 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 27.48

8 Alan Rogers CDP 30.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 30.33

9 Megan Cessna CDP 29.05 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 34.05

10 Christina  Roberts CDP 29.80 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 34.30
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Stage: 3. Courtroom Mayhem

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Taylor CDP 19.91 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.41

2 Austin Fine CDP 27.51 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 36.51

3 Bob Neuser CDP 37.19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 39.69

4 Alan Rogers CDP 45.27 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 47.27

5 David Callaway CDP 46.59 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 47.59

6 Conner Drum CDP 40.10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 49.10

7 Lars Christ CDP 47.98 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 50.98

8 anthony white CDP 48.61 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 56.11

9 Megan Cessna CDP 54.03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 60.03

10 Christina  Roberts CDP 60.58 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 69.08
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Stage: 4. Riding Shotgun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Taylor CDP 15.75 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 17.75

2 Austin Fine CDP 22.32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 22.82

3 Bob Neuser CDP 27.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 28.00

4 David Callaway CDP 31.22 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 36.22

5 Alan Rogers CDP 33.62 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 37.62

6 Megan Cessna CDP 35.80 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 39.30

7 Lars Christ CDP 39.48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 39.98

8 anthony white CDP 40.93 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 42.93

9 Christina  Roberts CDP 42.81 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 47.81

10 Conner Drum CDP 45.81 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 51.31
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Stage: 5. Drill Round About

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Taylor CDP 12.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.62

2 Austin Fine CDP 16.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.04

3 Bob Neuser CDP 19.60 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.60

4 anthony white CDP 26.93 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.43

5 Megan Cessna CDP 28.78 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 29.78

6 David Callaway CDP 26.87 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 30.37

7 Alan Rogers CDP 28.77 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 30.77

8 Lars Christ CDP 30.96 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 33.96

9 Conner Drum CDP 24.66 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 35.16

10 Christina  Roberts CDP 37.47 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 47.47
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ENHANCED SERVICE REVOLVER Results per stage

Stage: 1. Bad Lunch Today

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil ESR 15.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.51

2 Michael Killeen ESR 21.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 21.00
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Stage: 2. Here They Come And There They Go

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil ESR 14.66 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.16

2 Michael Killeen ESR 21.28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.78
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Stage: 3. Courtroom Mayhem

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil ESR 20.61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.61

2 Michael Killeen ESR 29.14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.64
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Stage: 4. Riding Shotgun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil ESR 17.88 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 20.38

2 Michael Killeen ESR 27.22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 31.72
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Stage: 5. Drill Round About

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil ESR 14.72 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.22

2 Michael Killeen ESR 20.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.69
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STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER Results per stage

Stage: 1. Bad Lunch Today

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Stephen Burke SSR 29.90 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 31.40

2 Joe Breton SSR 33.77 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 35.77
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Stage: 2. Here They Come And There They Go

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Joe Breton SSR 28.45 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 30.95

2 Stephen Burke SSR 41.14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 44.64
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Stage: 3. Courtroom Mayhem

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Stephen Burke SSR 42.01 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 45.01

2 Joe Breton SSR 41.24 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 45.24
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Stage: 4. Riding Shotgun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Stephen Burke SSR 36.78 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 37.78

2 Joe Breton SSR 57.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 57.78
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Stage: 5. Drill Round About

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Stephen Burke SSR 27.07 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 30.07

2 Joe Breton SSR 38.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 40.50
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JUNIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Bad Lunch Today

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 francis walter SSP 11.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 12.29

2 anthony white CDP 15.98 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 20.48

3 Andrew Boyd SSP 21.08 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.58

4 Vincent Faust II SSP 27.31 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 28.31

5 Aaron Beck SSP 24.30 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 28.80

6 Conner Drum CDP 24.15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 31.15
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Stage: 2. Here They Come And There They Go

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 francis walter SSP 20.81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.81

2 anthony white CDP 22.55 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 24.05

3 Conner Drum CDP 23.67 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 27.17

4 Andrew Boyd SSP 27.28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 27.78

5 Aaron Beck SSP 33.53 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 37.53

6 Vincent Faust II SSP 40.51 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 43.51
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Stage: 3. Courtroom Mayhem

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 francis walter SSP 30.69 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 36.19

2 Andrew Boyd SSP 39.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 40.10

3 Conner Drum CDP 40.10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 49.10

4 anthony white CDP 48.61 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 56.11

5 Aaron Beck SSP 53.66 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 62.16

6 Vincent Faust II SSP 79.52 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 83.02
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Stage: 4. Riding Shotgun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 francis walter SSP 20.75 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.25

2 Aaron Beck SSP 31.27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.77

3 Andrew Boyd SSP 31.34 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 34.34

4 Vincent Faust II SSP 40.91 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 42.91

5 anthony white CDP 40.93 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 42.93

6 Conner Drum CDP 45.81 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 51.31
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Stage: 5. Drill Round About

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 francis walter SSP 15.35 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.85

2 Aaron Beck SSP 23.49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.99

3 Andrew Boyd SSP 24.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.93

4 Vincent Faust II SSP 24.62 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 25.62

5 anthony white CDP 26.93 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.43

6 Conner Drum CDP 24.66 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 35.16
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SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Bad Lunch Today

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David  Rowe SSP 12.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.48

2 Gregg Kratochvil ESR 15.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.51

3 David Callaway CDP 18.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.87

4 Capt Jim Whitney SSP 18.61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 19.61

5 Michael Killeen ESR 21.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 21.00

6 Tomas  Fuentes ESP 18.37 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 21.37

7 Wayne Argence ESP 21.79 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.29

8 Stephen Burke SSR 29.90 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 31.40
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Stage: 2. Here They Come And There They Go

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil ESR 14.66 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.16

2 David  Rowe SSP 18.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.74

3 Michael Killeen ESR 21.28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.78

4 Wayne Argence ESP 21.64 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 23.64

5 Capt Jim Whitney SSP 22.59 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 27.09

6 David Callaway CDP 25.48 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 27.48

7 Tomas  Fuentes ESP 23.90 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 31.40

8 Stephen Burke SSR 41.14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 44.64
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Stage: 3. Courtroom Mayhem

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil ESR 20.61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.61

2 David  Rowe SSP 27.24 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.74

3 Michael Killeen ESR 29.14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.64

4 Stephen Burke SSR 42.01 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 45.01

5 Capt Jim Whitney SSP 43.68 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 45.68

6 David Callaway CDP 46.59 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 47.59

7 Tomas  Fuentes ESP 45.60 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 51.10

8 Wayne Argence ESP 50.37 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 61.37
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Stage: 4. Riding Shotgun

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gregg Kratochvil ESR 17.88 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 20.38

2 David  Rowe SSP 16.51 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.51

3 Michael Killeen ESR 27.22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 31.72

4 David Callaway CDP 31.22 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 36.22

5 Tomas  Fuentes ESP 31.44 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 36.44

6 Wayne Argence ESP 35.62 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 37.62

7 Stephen Burke SSR 36.78 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 37.78

8 Capt Jim Whitney SSP 34.09 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 38.09
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Stage: 5. Drill Round About

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David  Rowe SSP 12.75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 13.75

2 Gregg Kratochvil ESR 14.72 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 15.22

3 Michael Killeen ESR 20.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.69

4 Tomas  Fuentes ESP 24.35 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 25.35

5 Wayne Argence ESP 23.28 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 26.28

6 Stephen Burke SSR 27.07 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 30.07

7 David Callaway CDP 26.87 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 30.37

8 Capt Jim Whitney SSP 47.49 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 57.99


